District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District II
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
District IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy Minerals and Natural Resources

rvation Division

b St. Francis Dr. | NMOCD ARTES

Form C-141 Revised October 10, 2003

Submit 2 Copies to appropriate

District Office in accordance

With Rule 1:16 on back

side of form

RECEIVED

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

MUBIO	31445	980			OPERATOR Initial Report Fin					Final Repo		
Name of Company COG Operating LLC						Contact Pat Ellis						
Address 550 W. Texas, Suite 100, Midland, Tx 79701						Telephone No. (432) 230-0077						
Facility Name Mesilla State #1 Tank Battery						Facility Type Tank Battery						
Surface Owner: State Mineral Owner						Lease No. B-2103						
				LOCA	TIO	N OF RE	LEASE		,			
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range	Feet from the		/South Line	Feet from the	East/West Line		County		
H	16	17S	30E							Eddy		
			<u> </u>	atitude N 32 5	0.102	° Longitud	e W 103 58.14	18°				
						OF REL	· . •					
Type of Release: Produced Water						Volume of Release 40 bbls Volum			olume R	Recovered 40 bbls		
Source of Release						Date and Hour of Occurrence 08/31/2010			Date and Hour of Discovery 08/31/2010 12:30 P.M.			
Produced water line at heater treater Was Immediate Notice Given?						08/31/2010 12:30 P.M. 15 YES, To Whom?						
						Mike Bratcher - OCD						
By Whom? Josh Russo						Date and Hour 09/01/10 8:44 P.M.						
Was a Watercourse Reached? ☐ Yes ☑ No						If YES, Volume Impacting the Watercourse.						
If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.*												
If a Watercou	rse was Im	pacted, Descr	ibe Fully.*									
N/A												
Describe Cau									• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
				rated. The PVC aren.* Initially, 40					طفانية أمم	the tent beam	All fun	
				oled the site and ex								
site on Noven	nber 16, 20	10. The soils	were trans	ported offsite for	dispos	al at CRI in Ca	rlsbad, NM.			<u>-</u>		
				is true and comple d/or file certain re								
public health	or the envir	onment. The	accentanc	e of a C-141 repor	nease in	e NMOCD ma	arked as "Final Re	uve acuons eport" does	not relie	eve the operator	of liability	
				investigate and re								
				ance of a C-141 r	eport d	oes not relieve	the operator of r	esponsibilit	ty for co	ompliance with a	ny other	
federal, state,	or local law	s and/or regu	llations.				OIL COM	PDVAT	CIONI	DIVICION		
						OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION						
Signature: John Kmilly as agent In COG						arman Alika Kanana						
Printed Name: Jeff Kindley (as agent for COG)						Approved by District Supervisor:						
1 Inned Ivanie.	JOH KINGI	cy (as agent i	ui cou)				1//					
Title: Senior F	roject Man	ager			Approval Date: 2/16/2011 Expiration Date: 11/14							
E-mail Addres	-mail Address: jeff.kindley@tetratech.com						Conditions of Approval: Na Attached					
Date: 02/01/	11		Dh	one: (432) 682-45	50		Anal		_			

* Attach Additional Sheets If Necessary

2RP-474